
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 29.32

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 61.84



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 53.38



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.34

MCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka10 35.34

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly9 36.42

16033 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons NQ 33.45



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.95

MCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske10 27.95

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert9 30.24

20023 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 32.87

20014 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 36.7

20021 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 41.85

20040 Kahlo Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 43.17

20002 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 49.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ NT

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 32.8

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 38.55



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.48

MCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen10 35.48

12020 Logan All American Lee Ann Donner NQ 44.57

12018 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 48.86



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.16

MCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson10 33.16

16027 Jet All American Lee Ann Donner NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMCK 1/11/15

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 49.53



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MCK 1/11/15

138

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MCK 1/11/15

134

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ 89.47 1.498



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MCK 1/11/15

134

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MCK 1/11/15

138

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kahlo Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 64.35 2.145



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon95 36.91 4.064

12023 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 79.56 1.885



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MCK 1/11/15

159

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 73.87 2.152



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MCK 1/11/15

159

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 59.76 2.661



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Zuri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Wynanda Bell100 59.42 2.524

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 66.2 2.266

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 68.19 2.2

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 71.72 2.091



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

MCK 1/11/15

156

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 71.51 2.182



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty88 61.48 2.635

20002 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 64.33 2.518



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.33 4.017

24015 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 63.25 2.561

24016 Cachi Rhodesian Ridgeback Anita Craven NQ 71.19 2.276



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 42.87 3.499

8011 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 43.73 3.430

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 57.05 2.629

8015 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 58.73 2.554

8008 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ NT

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 44.06 3.404

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 49.58 3.025

8013 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 50.77 2.955

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 59.36 2.527

8005 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 72.55 2.068



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.4 4.011

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 38.24 3.923

12002 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 43.05 3.484

12006 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 49.59 3.025

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 54.24 2.765

12012 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 56.81 2.640

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 56.93 2.635

12007 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12011 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 51.42 2.917



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

MCK 1/11/15

156

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 35.23 4.428

16012 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 37.34 4.178

16010 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.11 3.311

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 47.6 3.277

16006 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 48.18 3.238

16009 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 50.15 3.111

16013 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ NT

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ NT

16003 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16033 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons NQ 43.99 3.546

16014 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 47.13 3.31

16034 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 54.2 2.878



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.64 4.545

20025 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 36.64 4.421

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.27 4.125

20010 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 40.51 3.999

20023 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.05 3.946

20019 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 41.22 3.930

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 42.34 3.826

20014 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 44.47 3.643

20018 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 44.72 3.623

20017 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 49.06 3.302

20008 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 55.27 2.931

20044 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ NT

20043 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 40.91 3.96

20024 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 46.84 3.459

20016 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 47.43 3.416

20021 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 51.61 3.139



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 40.54 3.996

24004 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 44.03 3.679

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 45.75 3.541

24009 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy100 52.85 3.065

24005 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 56.36 2.874

24019 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 37.61 4.307

24012 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 39.92 4.058

24008 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 47.07 3.442

24010 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 49.97 3.242



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MCK 1/11/15

136

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry95 58.78 2.314



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MCK 1/11/15

138

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 38.98 3.540



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MCK 1/11/15

159

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Callie Golden Retriever Cynthia Shelmerdine NQ 87.25 1.822



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 42.11 3.847

20028 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 63.52 2.550



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 53.55 2.801

4009 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 55.2 2.717

4006 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 57.6 2.604

4001 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 60.51 2.479

4004 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 73.99 2.027



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MCK 1/11/15

150

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 44.93 3.339

8029 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 49.63 3.022

8019 Dixie Beagle Julie Stauffer NQ NT

8017 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT

8028 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 50.88 2.948



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MCK 1/11/15

156

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 48.47 3.218

12022 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 57.21 2.727



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 44.04 3.678

16024 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 47.39 3.418

16021 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly100 48.19 3.362

16019 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 51.01 3.176

16020 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT

16025 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MCK 1/11/15

162

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 39.34 4.118

20030 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 55 2.945

20031 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 82.39 1.966



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCK 1/11/15

107

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 52.94 2.021



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MCK 1/11/15

107

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MCK 1/11/15

112

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kahlo Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 31.02 3.611



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MCK 1/11/15

118

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome96 44.53 2.65

8022 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ 54.59 2.162



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MCK 1/11/15

118

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

MCK 1/11/15

127

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MCK 1/11/15

127

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen94 41.5 3.060

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 26.25 4.838



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCK 1/11/15

143

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Zuri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Wynanda Bell NQ 47.23 3.028

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 57.33 2.494



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MCK 1/11/15

148

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 36.35 4.072



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 59.23 2.600



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Cachi Rhodesian Ridgeback Anita Craven NQ 52.1 2.956



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCK 1/11/15

143

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.38 5.223

8013 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.65 4.823

8011 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 31.02 4.61

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 37.43 3.820

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 40.52 3.529

8008 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ NT

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8027 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 32.66 4.378

8015 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 43.61 3.279

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 46.28 3.09

8005 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 59.83 2.390



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MCK 1/11/15

143

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.8 5.543

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 29.26 4.887

12007 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 30.28 4.723

12002 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 31.44 4.548

12006 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.42 4.155

12012 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 40.01 3.574

12015 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 33.64 4.251

12011 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 34.03 4.202

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.84 2.813

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.61 2.526



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MCK 1/11/15

148

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 25.45 5.815

16033 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons100 29.17 5.074

16010 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30 4.933

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 32.18 4.599

16034 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 34.67 4.269

16009 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 36.43 4.063

16006 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ NT

16032 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 27.07 5.467

16003 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 35.13 4.213

16013 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 41.07 3.604

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 46.43 3.188



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.89 5.948

20023 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 26.36 5.842

20010 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 27.07 5.689

20021 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry100 27.54 5.592

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.56 5.588

20018 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 28.57 5.390

20016 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 29.05 5.301

20043 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 29.63 5.197

20017 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.09 4.517

20025 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 26.95 5.714

20024 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 29.44 5.231

20019 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 30.77 5.005

20044 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 30.96 4.974

20014 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 40.71 3.783

20008 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 42.47 3.626

20002 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 49.61 3.104



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 24.99 6.162

24012 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 26.38 5.838

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 27.8 5.54

24010 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 28.09 5.482

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 29.83 5.163

24008 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 31.55 4.881

24004 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 33.67 4.574

24005 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 54.91 2.805

24009 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 56.04 2.748



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MCK 1/11/15

110

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 39.17 2.808



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MCK 1/11/15

112

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 62.82 1.783



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MCK 1/11/15

122

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Logan All American Lee Ann Donner100 41.27 2.956



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MCK 1/11/15

127

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Callie Golden Retriever Cynthia Shelmerdine91 43.9 2.893



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 39.09 3.94



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

MCK 1/11/15

143

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.66 4.010

4001 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 41.37 3.457

4006 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ NT

4009 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 40.93 3.494

4004 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 53.04 2.696



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

MCK 1/11/15

143

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 29.89 4.784

8018 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 31.22 4.580

8030 Blazer Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 34.6 4.133

8017 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT

8029 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 35.32 4.049



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCK 1/11/15

148

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 38.72 3.822

12022 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 44.88 3.298



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 30.89 4.985

16024 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.47 4.894

16021 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly100 32.31 4.766

16019 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.97 4.404

16020 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 35.67 4.317

16025 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty100 46.66 3.300



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCK 1/11/15

154

Middlesex County Kennel

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.24 5.653

20030 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 39.89 3.861

20031 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 40.9 3.765


